Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Mccabe - (958561) - Stockport Metro SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
8:48.53
8:53.86
8:54.32
8:55.07
8:55.39
9:02.30

9:23.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
8:54.32
8:48.53
8:53.86
9:02.30
8:55.07
8:55.39

9:23.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

625

579
517

WA Pts

605
625
607
579
603
602

517

Round

N

I I I I T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

07/08/22
07/05/22
13/05/23
18/03/22
11/03/22
17/04/22
11/05/19

Date

13/05/23
07/08/22
07/05/22
17/04/22
18/03/22
11/03/22
11/05/19

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Meet

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Liverpool
Sheffield
Stockport
John Charles AC

Manchester

Venue

Liverpool
Sheffield
Swansea
John Charles AC
Sheffield
Stockport

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



