## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Tom Mccabe - (958561) - Stockport Metro SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:48.53	625	Н	07/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
8:53.86	607	F	07/05/22	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
8:54.32	605	Н	13/05/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
8:55.07	603	Н	18/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
8:55.39	602	Н	11/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
9:02.30	579	Н	17/04/22	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022	John Charles AC	Stockport Mo	1
9:23.15	517	Н	11/05/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:54.32	605	Н	13/05/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
8:48.53	625	Н	07/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
8:53.86	607	F	07/05/22	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
9:02.30	579	Н	17/04/22	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022	John Charles AC	Stockport Mo	1
8:55.07	603	Н	18/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
8:55.39	602	Н	11/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
9:23.15	517	Н	11/05/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS